

Response

I am writing to respond to your request sent on the 7th December 2016. OUH can confirm that it holds the data that you requested.

1. What is your current theatre system? TIMS
2. What is your ssd system? n/a
3. Are you using EPR? Yes
4. What EPR system are you using? Cerner
5. What is your PAS system? Cerner
6. What is your annual budget for 2016? £950m
7. How much of the annual budget is spent on IT? £10m
8. What is your IT Strategy for 2016? On the web site
9. Do you have public wi-fi available? Yes
10. Please can I see your organisational structure? On the web site
11. Are you apart of the STP? Yes
12. What STP region are you with? West Berkshire, Oxfordshire and Buckinghamshire

Request

Please answer these questions detailed below apart of the freedom of information act.

Freedom of information act questions:

1. What is your current theatre system?
2. What is your ssd system?
3. Are you using EPR?
4. What EPR system are you using?
5. What is your PAS system?
6. What is your annual budget for 2016?
7. How much of the annual budget is spent on IT?
8. What is your IT Strategy for 2016?
9. Do you have public wi-fi available?
10. Please can I see your organisational structure?
11. Are you apart of the STP?
12. What STP region are you with?